VEHICLE OPERATING REIM 1,800.00 1,800.00 5,400.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

PROVIDENT FUND 7,098.00 21,294.00

PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00 600.00

INCOME TAX 0.00 4,781.00

GROSS EARNINGS 118,431.00 119,031.00 358,693.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 7,298.00 26,675.00

NET PAY : 111,733.00

IN WORDS : Rupees One Lakh Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty-Three Only

OTHER COMPONENTS AMOUNT YTD

EMPLOYER NPS 5,915.00 17,745.00

EMPLOYER PF 7,098.00 21,294.00

MEAL COUPON 2,200.00 6,600.00
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.

Amicorp Management India Private Limited

Pay Slip for the Month of May 2023

[...]

VEHICLE OPERATING REIM 1,800.00 1,800.00 3,600.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

PROVIDENT FUND 7,098.00 14,196.00

PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00 400.00

INCOME TAX 2,349.00 4,781.00

GROSS EARNINGS 118,431.00 119,631.00 239,662.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 9,647.00 19,377.00

NET PAY : 109,984.00

IN WORDS : Rupees One Lakh Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty-Four Only

OTHER COMPONENTS AMOUNT YTD

EMPLOYER NPS 5,915.00 11,830.00

EMPLOYER PF 7,098.00 14,196.00

MEAL COUPON 2,200.00 4,400.00
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.

Amicorp Management India Private Limited

Pay Slip for the Month of April 2023

[...]

VEHICLE OPERATING REIM 1,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

PROVIDENT FUND 7,098.00 7,098.00

PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00 200.00

INCOME TAX 2,432.00 2,432.00

GROSS EARNINGS 118,431.00 120,031.00 120,031.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 9,730.00 9,730.00

NET PAY : 110,301.00

IN WORDS : Rupees One Lakh Ten Thousand Three Hundred and One Only

OTHER COMPONENTS AMOUNT YTD

EMPLOYER NPS 5,915.00 5,915.00

EMPLOYER PF 7,098.00 7,098.00

MEAL COUPON 2,200.00 2,200.00
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.